INV #
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INV #
R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4
R-5

BRAND
OKUMA
SHAKESPEARE
PHLUGER
FENWICK
ORVIS
CABELA'S

SAGE-FCTRY
SAGE-FCTRY
SAGE-HB
SAGE-HB
DIAMONDBACK
GRAPHITE BLANK
GREMLIN
ALBRIGHT
CABELA'S
SPORT KING
REDINGTON

BRAND
HARDY
OMOTO
ELKHORN
WW SPORTSMAN
ORVIS-SPARE SPOOL

MODEL
CELILO
ALPHA
SUMMIT
FF706
ROCKY MNTN
XST

RPLXi 1090-3
896 GFL
VPS 690
890 RPI
DGS900

UNKNOWN
EMERALD MATRIX
TW805/6
GENESIS
BAMBOO
REDFLY

MODEL
MARQUIS
GLD
T4
GOLD CUP IV
D-XR

WEIGHT
7/8
5/6

6
6

10 (?)
10 (?)

5/6
6
??
7/8

WEIGHT
8/9
7/8

8-10?
8-10?
8

LENGTH

9-0
8-0
8-0
7-0
8'3"
9-0

9-0
9'6"
9-0
9-0
9'3"
9'8"
7'6"
8-0
9-0
9-0
9-6
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PRICE
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$125.00
$25.00

SECTIONS W/REEL? W/CASE? PRICE

N $40.00
$10.00
$40.00
$25.00
$40.00
$75.00

<z <<z

$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$60.00
$100.00
$40.00
$60.00
$40.00
$60.00
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W/SPARE SPOOL & LINE

WEF-8 F/S LINE

DESCRIPTION
BUDGET SET UP
BROOMSTICK
OK SET UP-W/CASE
NICE CLASSIC GLASS
GOOD BASS ROD
SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION

SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION
NICE ROD BASS OR SALT
HOME BUILT ROD, FAST ACTION
HOME BUILT ROD, FAST ACTION
SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION
SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION
NICE SMALL STREAM ROD
DECENT SHORT ROD
GOOD BEGINNER COMBO
M-WARDS CANE ROD
GOOD ROD

CONDITION
USED ONCE?

USED ONCE?
USED-GOOD
USED-FAIR
USED-FAIR
USED-FAIR, NEEDS TLC/CLEANING

GOOD NEEDS SOME TLC/CLEANING
BEEN USED-GOOD
USED-GOOD NEEDS CLEANING
USED-GOOD NEEDS CLEANING
NEW-BEAST! SWITCH
USED-GOOD
USED-GOOD NICE ROSS REEL
USED-GOOD
ALMOST NEW
NEEDS TLC/RESTORATION
ALMOST NEW



