INV#	BRAND	MODEL	WEIGHT	LENGTH	SECTIONS	W/REEL?	W/CASE?	PRICE	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION
1	OKUMA	CELILO	7/8	9-0	2	Υ	N	\$40.00	BUDGET SET UP	USED ONCE?
2	SHAKESPEARE	ALPHA	5/6	8-0	2	N	N	\$10.00	BROOMSTICK	USED ONCE?
3	PHLUGER	SUMMIT	6	8-0	2	Υ	Υ	\$40.00	OK SET UP-W/CASE	USED-GOOD
4	FENWICK	FF706	6	7-0	2	N	Υ	\$25.00	NICE CLASSIC GLASS	USED-FAIR
5	ORVIS	ROCKY MNTN	7	8'3"	2	N	N	\$40.00	GOOD BASS ROD	USED-FAIR
6	CABELA'S	XST	10	9-0	4	N	Y	\$75.00	SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION	USED-FAIR, NEEDS TLC/CLEANING
8	SAGE-FCTRY	RPLXi 1090-3	10	9-0	3	N	Y	\$100.00	SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION	GOOD NEEDS SOME TLC/CLEANING
9	SAGE-FCTRY	896 GFL	8	9'6"	2	N	Υ	\$100.00	NICE ROD BASS OR SALT	BEEN USED-GOOD
10	SAGE-HB	VPS 690	6	9-0	2	N	Υ	\$75.00	HOME BUILT ROD, FAST ACTION	USED-GOOD NEEDS CLEANING
11	SAGE-HB	890 RPI	8	9-0	2	N	N	\$75.00	HOME BUILT ROD, FAST ACTION	USED-GOOD NEEDS CLEANING
12	DIAMONDBACK	DGS900	10 (?)	9'3"	2	N	N	\$75.00	SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION	NEW-BEAST! SWITCH
13	GRAPHITE BLANK	UNKNOWN	10 (?)	9'8"	2	N	Υ	\$60.00	SALTWATER ROD-VERY FAST ACTION	USED-GOOD
14	GREMLIN	EMERALD MATRIX	3	7'6"	2	Y	Υ	\$100.00	NICE SMALL STREAM ROD	USED-GOOD NICE ROSS REEL
15	ALBRIGHT	TW805/6	5/6	8-0	2	N	N	\$40.00	DECENT SHORT ROD	USED-GOOD
16	CABELA'S	GENESIS	6	9-0	2	Y	Υ	\$60.00	GOOD BEGINNER COMBO	ALMOST NEW
17	SPORT KING	BAMBOO	??	9-0	3	N	Υ	\$40.00	M-WARDS CANE ROD	NEEDS TLC/RESTORATION
18	REDINGTON	REDFLY	7/8	9-6	4	N	Y	\$60.00	GOOD ROD	ALMOST NEW
INV#	BRAND	MODEL	WEIGHT	W/LINE?	W/CASE?	PRICE				
R-1	HARDY	MARQUIS	8/9	Υ	Y	\$250.00				
R-2	ОМОТО	GLD	7/8	N	N	\$25.00				
R-3	ELKHORN	T4	8-10?	Υ	Υ	\$50.00				
R-4	WW SPORTSMAN	GOLD CUP IV	8-10?	Υ	Υ	\$125.00	W/SPARE SPOOL & LINE			
R-5	ORVIS-SPARE SPOOL	D-XR	8	Υ	Y	\$25.00	WF-8 F/S LINE			